22. PHILIPS-ABENDSPORTFEST
MITTWOCH, 9. MAI 2007 - HAMMER PARK
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Erqgebnisse

068 Bonin, Peter / KLII 85 HSU
. 057 Haacker, Kai 63 Philips LG
064 Wolff, Hans-Jurgen 43 LG Alsternord
067 Landeck, Klaus 39 LG Alsternord
. 122 Dally, Peter 35 Signal Iduna
. 019 Geisler, Gerd 43 SG Haspa
. 103 Gotz, Jurgen 50 HEK
116 Lickfett, Gerhard/aK 37 SeaCloud

. 112 Cameron-Hoyes, Yosemine 57 RASI 06

068 Bonin, Peter / KLII 85 HSU
. 113 Dr.Sievert, Frank 66 RASI 06
. 057 Haacker, Kai 63 Philips LG
064 Wolff, Hans-Jurgen 43 LG Alsternord
. 009 Einfeldt, Theodor 42 Claudius Peters
067 Landeck, Klaus 39 LG Alsternord
. 111 Huschbeck, Rolf 63 RASI 06
. 057 Haacker, Kai 63 Philips LG
. 053 Rittmeister, Lutz 59 Philips LG
. 087 Luders-Bahlmann, Uwe 56 SEB
. 050 Hummel, Thomas 50 Vattenfall
. 114 Jeschke, Heinz 55 Philips LG
. 103 Gotz, Jurgen 50 HEK
. 015 Wolff, Helmuth 42 FA Blankenese
. 120 Meier, Manfred 40 Philips LG
082 Neumann, Tanja / KLII 85 Vattenfall
. 058 Ylcel, Sema 70 Philips LG
. 105 Leifels, Gabi 66 HH-Apo

. 035 Weirich, Ursula 66 Raffay

12,1 Sek.
15,3

13,1
15,2
16,2
16,9
17,0
17,6

37,9 Sek.

24,9
29,8
30,7

26,7
30,0
31,4

2:25,8 Min.
2:31,6
2:49,7

2:27,0
2:28,5
2:35,7
2:57,1

2:59,4
3:06,8

20:14,0 Min.
20:27,1
25:17,4
26:16,5
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. 081 Gielen, Silke
. 022 Kersten, Ines
. 034 Flock, Elke

. 121 Dally, Renate

. 086 Bozyakali, Can
. 135 Schenk, Lutz

. 119 Lumpp, Michael
. 110 Keil, Dennis

. 056 Glasenapp, Jan

. 132 Rebstock, Stefan
. 134 Pape, Thomas

. 136 Faix, Stefan

. 099 Levezow, Thomas

. 133 Metzner, Bernd

. 046 Ohmann, Thorsten
. 109 Keil, Uwe

. 038 Hass, Jochen

. 025 Marten, Dieter

. 096 Timm, Thomas

. 102 Wilde, Klaus

. 095 Meyer-Reim, Utz
. 114 Jeschke, Heinz

. 053 Rittmeister, Lutz
. 131 Spijker, Rudiger
. 090 Ulrich, Rainer

076 Flock, Wolfgang

. 003 Konig, Dietmar

. 010 Ansen, Hans-Jurgen
. 130 Kozieras, Norbert

. 103 Gotz, Jurgen

. 085 Kuhl, Bernd

. 120 Meier, Manfred

. 029 Ihde, Bernd

. 027 Bernin, Siegfried

WEITSPRUNG

M 40
M 60

1.

1.
2.
3.
4.

026 Kasprzyk, Norbert

019 Geisler, Gerd

123 Rudolph, Klaus

013 Ahrens, Jirgen

008 Marx, Gernot-Werner

o7
62
58
45

74
78
73
91

71
69
72
68
69

65
65
63
66

57
58
58
61
55
59
60
60
58

52
50
50
50

46
40
46
37

63

43
46
44
44

Postbank
NDR

Raffay
Signal Iduna

Philips LG
Polizei
Philips LG
HEK

Philips LG
Siemens

SG Zoll
Polizei
Bundesbank

Vattenfall
Vattenfall
HEK

SG Stern

NDR

Philips LG

SG Haspa
Allianz

Philips LG
Philips LG
HH-Mannheimer
Otto

Raffay

Airbus SG

DAK
HH-Mannheimer
HEK

ESW & STN
Philips LG
Raffay
Raffay

NDR

SG Haspa

Dresdner Bank
Dresdner Bank
Claudius Peters

20:02,3 Min.
21:33,9
25:52,3
31:56,7

18:27,2
18:50,8
20:27,3
20:50,6

17:31,8
18:46,7
19:18,6
19:19,8
21:04,8

17:56,2
18:59,2
20:49,7
22:29.3

17:50,2
18:52,6
18:54,5
19:06,0
19:31,5
19:48,9
20:03,3
21:33,6
dnf

18:49,2
19:24,8
19:52,3
21:53,2

21:53,8
22:12,0
23:23,3
28:51,6

5,27 m

4,46*
4,28*
4,26*
4,18
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WEITSPRUNG

M 65 1.
2.
3.
M70 -
1.
M 80 1.

047 Mauss, Volker
007 Baetke, Erich
120 Meier, Manfred

116 Lickfett, Gerhard/aK
122 Dally, Peter
072 Flachskamp, Helmut

124 Brodersen, Kay

*) = doppelte Weite Standweitsprung

HOCHSPRUNG
M 60-70 1. 013 Ahrens, Jurgen
2. 007 Baetke, Erich
-..116 Lickfett, Gerhard/aK
3. 122 Dally, Peter
KUGEL
W 35 1. 058 Ylcel, Sema
W 55 1. 055 Reis, Beate
M 30-40 1. 129 Stiegert, Torsten
2. 056 Glasenapp, Jan
3. 089 Dummler, Claus
4. 086 Bozyakali, Can
M 50 1. 114 Jeschke, Heinz
M 60 1. 045 Neumann, Horst
2. 123 Rudolph, Klaus
3. 019 Geisler, Gerd
4. 008 Marx, Gernot-Werner
5. 013 Ahrens, Jurgen
M 65 1. 047 Mauss, Volker
2. 007 Baetke, Erich
3. 120 Meier, Manfred
M70 - 072 Flachskamp, Helmut

116 Lickfett, Gerhard/aK

. 122 Dally, Peter

41
39
40

37
35
37

24

44
39
37
35

70

49

64
71
65
74

55

44
46
43
44
44

41
39
40

37
37
35

Vattenfall
Claudius Peters
Philips LG

SeaCloud
Signal Iduna
SV Polizei

SEB

Dresdner Bank
Claudius Peters
SeaCloud
Signal Iduna

Philips LG
Philips LG

Philips LG
Philips LG
RASI 06

Philips LG

Philips LG

Vattenfall
Dresdner Bank
SG Haspa
Claudius Peters
Dresdner Bank

Vattenfall
Claudius Peters
Philips LG

SV Polizei
SeaCloud
Signal Iduna

4,44*m
4,06*
3,94*

3,94*
3,72*
3,52*

3,62*

1,31 m
1,20
1,20
1,11

7,54
6,66

7,77
7,63
7,29
5,71

9,10

11,49
9,71
8,97
8,88
7,78

8,16
8,03
7,36

10,62
9,30
7,51
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SPEER
W 55 1. 055 Reis, Beate

M 30-40 . 026 Kasprzyk, Norbert
. 056 Glasenapp, Jan

. 113 Dr.Sievert, Frank
. 115 Wehr, Thomas

. 089 Dummler, Claus

AP WN -

M 60/65 . 009 Einfeldt, Theodor
. 120 Meier, Manfred

. 019 Geisler, Gerd

WN -

=

~

o
1

117 Higgelke, Kurt
- 116 Lickfett, Gerhard/aK
1. 122 Dally, Peter

Einlagelauf 50 m
1. Wehr, Benedict
2. Wehr, Maximilian

F.d.R.: PHILIPS LG
gez. Kuddl Voss

49

63
71
66
74
65

42
40
43

37
37
35

03
05

Philips LG

NDR
Philips LG
RASI 06
Polizei
RASI 06

Claudius Peters
Philips LG
SG Haspa

LG Alsternord
SeaCloud
Signal Iduna

Polizei
Polizei

11,40 m

47,67
37,11
29,96
27,71
26,37

35,26
22,81
21,69

41,02
23,81
19,68

16,6 Sek.
241



